
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIMAPUR GOVT.COLLEGE 

DIMAPUR: NAGALAND 

Bachelor of Science 1 Semester (Mathematics) 2025 
Selected List in order of merit 

SLNO 

1 
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4 

6 

8 
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10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 

21 

22 

Form NO 

25016 

25030 

25004 

25043 

25047 

25027 

25028 

25022 

25042 

25044 

25048 

25033 

25005 

25031 

25024 

25010 

25025 

25018 

25038 

25011 

25040 

25001 

NAME 

LARHRING NULA 

TSUJANG 

NILO ZHIMO 

EASTER 

KONANG TKONYAK 
NIVI K YEPTHOMI 

BIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE 

MANYING WANGSHA 

JIBO L KIKON 

ASENO KITHAN 

BAMANCNYAM 

NAKUL POKHREL 

INIKA P CHOPY 
DEIKIM GUITE 

PETO MERO 

VIRIENGOL SOTHU 

KIBOVILSWU 
YOKTAIM KONYAK 
TEMGAO A KONYAK 

BOTO CHISHI 

KORAPONG JAMIR 
MULAI H 

NB: Selection has been made on the basis of the following requirements: 
1. Mathematics marks should be 45% and above in HSSLC Examination. 

Kethaleu Hesso 
S.2 

BARcipa! Hchafgsoge 
Dimaput Govt. Dimapur :Nagaland 



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIMAPUR GOVT.COLLEGE 
DIMAPUR: NAGALAND 

Bachelor of Science 1 Semester (Physics) 2025 
Selected List in order of merit 

SL.NO 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 

13 

14 

Form NO 

25029 

25014 

25026 

25007 
25017 

25012 
25021 
25034 

25006 

25041 

25035 

25032 

25045 

25013 

NAME 

ROSE ODYUO 
REBECA LALDINPUI 
KEKHELO KOZA 
SUMITRA SONAR 
ASAN PHÌM 

BENDANGNUKSHI R LONGKUMER 
KIPITO YEPTHO 
RISANGNOK 

M ELIZABETH LQTHA 

HIUVI ACHUMI 
MUSHO L 

DAVID EZUNG 
SOPHIA LALZARZO HNAT 

NAHNON KÌNYAK 

NB: Selection has been made on the basis of the following requirements: 
1. Physics marks should be 45% and above in HSSLC Examination. 
2. Should pass Mathematics in HSSLC Exam. 

Kezhateú HÁsso 9325 
(Principal- In-charge) 

Principal In-ChaYge 
Dimaput Govt. College 

Dimapur :Nagaland 



GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

DIMAPUR: NAGALAND 
 

 

Date: 23
rd

 May, 2025 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

1. All the selected candidates for B. Sc. Mathematics and Physics major are informed to 

bring the following original documents for verification on 26
th

 & 27
th

 May, 2025: 

i) HSLC Admit Card 

ii) HSSLC Mark sheet and  

iii) ST/SC/OBC/PWD/Sports (wherever applicable). 

2. Time for verification shall be from 10:00am to 02:00pm.  

3. Students shall be issued DGC Admission Ticket from HoD after successful verification  

4. DGC Admission Ticket shall be brought to Seminar Hall for online admission process. 

 

 

Sd/- 

Admission Committee, DGC 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

DIMAPUR: NAGALAND 

 
 

 

Date: 23
rd

 May, 2025 

 

B.Sc. Physics Admission 2025 

 

 This is for general information that limited seats are still 

available in B.Sc. Physics Major. Interested students with both 

Mathematics and Physics having 45% marks in both the subjects 

in HSSLC examination can apply. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Admission Committee, DGC 2025 

 

 

 


