GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIMAPUR GOVT.COLLEGE DIMAPUR: NAGALAND

Bachelor of Science 1st Semester (Mathematics) 2025 Selected List in order of merit

SL.NO	Form NO	NAME
1	25016	LARHRING NULA
2	25030	TSUJANG
3	25004	NILO ZHIMO
4	25043	EASTER
5	25047	KONANG T KONYAK
6	25027	NIVI K YEPTHOMI
7	25028	BIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE
8	25022	MANYING WANGSHA
9	25042	JIBO L KIKON
10	25044	ASENO KITHAN
11	25048	BAMAN C NYAM
12	25033	NAKUL POKHREL
13	25005	INIKA P CHOPY
14	25031	DEIKIM GUITE
15	25024	PETO MERO
16	25010	VIRIENGOL SOTHU
17	25025	KIBOVI L SWU
18	25018	YOKTAI M KONYAK
19	25038	TEMGAO A KONYAK
20	25011	BOTO CHISHI
21	25040	KORAPONG JAMIR
22	25001	MULAI H

NB: Selection has been made on the basis of the following requirements:

1. Mathematics marks should be 45% and above in HSSLC Examination.

Kezhaleu Hesso

(Principal Incharge
Principal Incharge
Dimaput Govt.
Dimapur: Nagaland

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIMAPUR GOVT.COLLEGE DIMAPUR: NAGALAND

Bachelor of Science 1st Semester (Physics) 2025

Selected List in order of merit

SL.NQ	Form NO	NAME
1	25029	ROSE ODYUO
2	25014	REBECA LALDINPUI
3	25026	KEKHELO KOZA
4	25007	SUMITRA SONAR
5	25017	ASAN PHOM
6	25012	BENDANGNUKSHI R LONGKUMER
7	25021	KIPITO YEPTHO
8	25034	RISANGNOK
9	25006	M ELIZABETH LOTHA
10	25041	HIUVI ACHUMI
11	25035	MUSHO L
12	25032	DAVID EZUNG
13	25045	SOPHIA LALZARZO HNAT
14	25013	NAHNON KONYAK

NB: Selection has been made on the basis of the following requirements:

- 1. Physics marks should be 45% and above in HSSLC Examination.
- 2. Should pass Mathematics in HSSLC Exam.

(Principal-In-charge)
Principal In-Charge
Dimaput Govt. College

Dimapur: Nagaland

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE DIMAPUR: NAGALAND

Date: 23rd May, 2025

NOTIFICATION

- 1. All the selected candidates for **B. Sc. Mathematics and Physics** major are informed to bring the following original documents for verification on **26**th & **27**th **May**, **2025**:
 - i) HSLC Admit Card
 - ii) HSSLC Mark sheet and
 - iii) ST/SC/OBC/PWD/Sports (wherever applicable).
- 2. Time for verification shall be from 10:00am to 02:00pm.
- 3. Students shall be issued DGC Admission Ticket from HoD after successful verification
- 4. DGC Admission Ticket shall be brought to Seminar Hall for online admission process.

Sd/-

Admission Committee, DGC 2025

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE
DIMAPUR: NAGALAND

Date: 23rd May, 2025

B.Sc. Physics Admission 2025

This is for general information that limited seats are still available in B.Sc. Physics Major. Interested students with both Mathematics and Physics having 45% marks in both the subjects in HSSLC examination can apply.

Sd/-

Admission Committee, DGC 2025